High Speed
Laser Displacement
Sensor
CMOS detection technology
for fast, accurate and reliable
measurements.
A worldwide leader in precision measurement solutions
MICROTRAK™ II

acquisition systems.
Keypad lockout switch
prevents tampering.
Surface Profile of a
Wide Variety of Materials
Sheet and Web
Thickness
Vacuum Seal Integrity
for Canning Industry
Zero offset key resets
display and output to zero
at any point
in the measuring range.
Specifications
Head5Model Standoff Range Resolution* Spot5Size** Laser5Angle
LTC-025-02 25pmm ± 1pmm ± 0.12pµm 20pµm 45¼
LTC-025-04 25pmm ± 2pmm ± 0.2pµm 20pµm 45¼
LTC-025-04/Svvv 25pmm ± 2 mm ± 0.5pµm 30pµm 98¼
LTC-050-10 50pmm ± 5pmm ± 1.25pµm 30pµm 30¼
LTC-050-20 50pmm ± 10pmm ± 2.5pµm 30pµm 30¼
LTC-120-20 120pmm ± 10pmm ± 2.5pµm 25pµm 20¼
LTC-120-40 120pmm ± 20pmm ± 4pµm 25pµm 20¼
LTC-200-100 200pmm ± 50pmm ± 9 µm 120pµm 12¼
LTC-300-200 300pmm ± 100pmm ± 20pµm 130pµm 8¼
v ResolutionpdependentponpselectablepfilterpsettingpppvvpSpotpsizepatpstandoffpdistancepppvvvpSpecularplaserpheadpforphighlypreflectivepmirrorpsurfaces
Performance Specifications
• Power Requirement: 20-30 Vdc,
0.4 A max